
LOT 13 BLOCK 5 LAKE FOREST S/D U TOMPKINS ROBERT D/TOMPKINS LINDA W
519 SW OLEANDER PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07894-000
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519 SW OLEANDER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,887 115.2360 129.06 243,536 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1570

BAS 1,570 100 1,570 131,706

FGR 552 55 304 25,502

FOP 42 30 13 1,091

2,164 1,887 158,298

BAS= W62 S26 FGR= W4 S24 E23 N24 W19$ E19 FOP= E14 N3 W14 S3$
N3 E14 S3 E29 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 0 0 3 50 250

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

550

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


